Contact Information from APA July 15, 2020
Virtual Networking Event Chat


Marianne Bailey, “The Senior Tutor"
www.OnlineTechLessons.com
Offering Zoom Help Rooms where you can have a 1-hour help room each week for your group where they have a small session then followed by 45 minutes of Q&A.
www.TheHipSenior.com
An online magazine for senior citizens and their families.  Visit our website to subscribe to receive it in your inbox each month for free.  Also looking for contributors and advertising partners.
Contact:  support@onlinetechlessons.com
800-525-5364

Sylvia Dwertman, Marketing Liaison	
Visiting Angels Cincinnati West - We provide non-medical care helping seniors remain safe in their homes independently.
sdwertman@visitingangels.com
513-598-6770 office or 859-935-2234 cell

Anne Arnette
Gateway Springs Health Campus
anne.arnette@gatewayspringshc.com
513-708-0560

Lisa Titus, Elder Care Coordinator
The Law Practice of Dennison Keller, LLC - Want everyone to know the symposium is rescheduled for June 3, 2021.  We already have 6 CE approval from Kentucky Social Work and later this year we will be formalizing the new info and getting the details out to all of you.  We are returning checks and making refunds to those who are already on board as sponsors as the rescheduled date is a new fiscal/tax year.  So watch for that coming your way if your organization committed to being a sponsor for 2020.  Thanks so much!
ltitus@elderlawincincinnati.com
513-818-1111

Mary Mendel
Family Bridges Home Care
mary@familybridges.com
513-519-8022 cell or 513-531-9600 office

Jennifer Heston-Mullins, Research Scholar
Scripps Gerontology Center at Miami University
Scripps Gerontology Center is looking for caregiving families to help test an online communication and care coordination resource designed to help families talk and make decisions about caregiving.  For more information about the study, email Jennifer at:
hestonjl@MiamiOH.edu

Jane Straker
Scripps Gerontology Center at Miami University
396 Upham Hall
Oxford, OH  45056
strakejk@miamioh.edu


Mi Sun Choi, Research Associate
Scripps Gerontology Center at Miami University
614-599-8419
choim6@miamioh.edu

Bill DeHass, Community Services Director
Clermont Senior Services
2085 James E. Sauls Sr. Drive
Batavia, OH  45103
bdehass@clermontseniors.com
513-536-4058 Office or 513-400-7978 cell
www.clermontseniors.com

Chris and Shauna Beiler, Owners
Oasis Senior Advisors West Cincinnati
cbeiler@youroasisadvisor.com
513-570-8281

Julia Hedges, West Region Senior Account Executive
Hospice of Cincinnati
513-364-6839
Julia_hedges@trihealth.com 

Victoria Derge
Captel Captioned Telephones - FREE Service for those with Hearing Loss.  Offering seniors a Summer Fun Kit.  If you would like one, or more info, or an in service CEU (virtually) call the number below.
Victoria.derge@oeius.org
513-485-4409
www.oeius.org

Jeffrey and Katherine Robinson, Owners
Oasis Senior Advisors Cincinnati
513-302-6957
KRobinson@YourOasisAdvisor.com

Mark and Rachael Healy, Owners
Senior Care Authority
Rachel.healy@seniorcareauthority.com
513-205-6875

Debbie Balk, Director
StarPoint Home Care
Debbie@starpointhc.org

Rob Jutze
Senior Impact Publications
513-791-8800
rjutze@seniorimpact.com
www.seniorimpact.com
We publish the Older Adults Resource Guide in several cities in Ohio and Kentucky, including separate guides for Cincinnati and Northern Kentucky.  Our goal is to get as much information out to seniors and caregivers as possible.  We provide a complimentary listing to all companies.  If you are not sure you are listed in the Older Adult guide, you can view check at www.seniorimpact.com.  If you would like to be listed please contact me.

Nick Gilkey, Business Development
Pharmacy Specialty Group
ngilkey@psgrx.com
513-349-8799

Angela Malone, Marketing and Sales
Medigold - A Medicare Advantage Plan
513-300-5042
angela.malone001@mchs.com
Offers Medicare 101 seminars.  Contact to schedule.

Kathie Currier, Seniors Real Estate Specialist
Coldwell Banker West Shell
Helping with lifestyle transitions that involve the sale of a house.  Call for assistance with a home sale for transition into care community or to settle an estate.

Robin Krause
Home Helpers
513-858-9541

Teresa Youngstrom, RN
Founder of a Better Approach to Memory Care
Dementia Specialist, Staff Trainer, CE Provider, Support Groups
www.teresayoungstrom.com
Teresa@teresayoungstrom.com

Llee Sivitz, author
Speaking Up for Mom: A Daughter’s Quest for Compassionate Medical Care
513-205-9236
www.speakingupformom.com
speakingupformom@gmail.com	

Emily Elma, LISW
BlueRidge Vista Health and Wellness
513-259-1178

Dr. Angela Onyekanne
Geriatric Physical Therapist Seniority Wellness and Consulting, LLC
Mobil house calls, in network with Medicare B.  Servicing older adults in the Cincinnati metro area.
www.senioritywc.com
email: info@senioritywc.com

SOACT
Serving Older Adults Through Changing Times; Professional Advocate Services
www.blackage.org

Walk To End Alzheimer
Kimberly Russell
contact:  knrussell513@gmail.com

